Rezultati drugog kolokvijuma iz predmeta Osnove statistike

Ime i prezime
Andri¢ Anastasija
Bijeli¢ Darija
Brankov Lenka
Buji¢ Kristina
Ceramilac Andrija
Culi¢ Ana

Cur¢i¢ Milan

Deli¢ Nikolina
Desnica Andrijana
Dupor Milica
Purica Lana

Gaci¢ Milica

Grgi¢ Dunja
Horvat Nada
Jageti¢ Ognjen
Jejina Visnja
Jovanovic Jovana
Kasikovi¢ Kristina
KneZevi¢ Andrijana
Kokot Jovan
Koprivica Anastasija
Kosovac Milana
Kovacevic Nikola
Lainovi¢ Irena
Malesevié Jasna
Mici¢ Katarina
Mili¢ Vanja
Milovi¢ Sara
Novakovi¢ Aleksandra
Obradovi¢ Milica
Panti¢ Sara
Petrovic Svetlana
Prodanovi¢ Radovan
Proti¢ Ivana
Radojici¢ Viktorija
Ranki¢ Branka
Risti¢ Sara

Sekuli¢ Isidora
Simon Maria
Stanickov Aleksa
Stanojevi¢ Mihailo
Stepanovic Sara

Maj 2024.

Broj indeksa
2023/510047
2023/510019
2023/510018
2023/510048
2023/510045
2023/510005
2023/510029
2023/510003
2023/510032
2023/510038
2023/510015
2023/510030
2023/510025
2023/510010
2023/510033
2023/510006
2023/510042
2023/510016
2023/510039
2023/510023
2023/510027
2023/510040
2023/510034
2023/510020
2023/510043
2023/510011
2023/510026
2023/510046
2023/510024
2023/510002
2023/510004
2023/510009
2023/510044
2023/510049
2023/510037
2023/510008
2023/510013
2023/510001
2023/510028
2023/510017
2023/510036
2023/510031

Kolokvijum 2
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Stevanovi¢ Rada
Stojanov Milana
Stojanovi¢ Vasilisa
Tamindzija Natasa
Vuji¢ Andrea
Vuji¢ Aleksandra
Zili¢ Una

2023/510007
2023/510022
2023/510035
2023/510041
2023/510021
2023/510012
2023/510014

Maksimalan broj bodova na kolokvijumu je 20.
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